
Date Opponent Time Place

Tue, Sep 4 Enumclaw 5:30 Away

Mon, Sep 10 Renton 5:30 Away Postponed

Mon, Sep 24 Lindbergh 5:00 Home

Mon, Oct 1 Foster 5:30 Away

Mon, Oct 8 Foss 5:00 Home

Tue, Oct 16 Franklin Pierce 5:30 Away

Mon, Oct 22 Fife 5:00 Home

Date Opponent Time Place

Wed, Sep 5 Enumclaw 4:00 Away

Mon, Sep 10 Franklin Pierce 5:00 Home

Mon, Sep 17 Washington 5:00 Home

Mon, Sep 17 Bonney Lake 5:00 Away

Mon, Sep 24 Rogers (Puyallup) 5:00 Away

Mon, Oct 15 Bonney Lake 5:00 Home

Mon, Oct 29 Lakes 5:00 Home

Schedule as of 8/30/18 8:00pm

Visit http://www.spslathletics.com regularly for updates/changes

2018-19 WR JV Football Schedule

2018-19 WR C-Team Football Schedule
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